MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP
Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

2010 National Matches - Camp Perry, Ohio

FINAL RESULTS BULLETIN

Competitors Entered - 292  Competitors Firing - 285

WINNER

2ND

3RD

HIGH CIVILIAN
HIGH OHIO CIVILIAN
RESIDENT

HIGH WOMAN

HIGH SENIOR

HIGH GRAND SENIOR
HIGH COLLEGIATE
HIGH OVERALL
JUNIOR (under 21)
HIGH JUNIOR (18-20)
HIGH INTERMEDIATE

JUNIOR (15-17)

HIGH SUB-JUNIOR
(under 15)

HIGH NATIONAL
GUARD

HIGH RESERVE

HIGH ARMY RESERVE
HIGH MARINE

HIGH REGULAR

SERVICE

HIGH POLICE

2439

2138

2141

6528

6304

2130

6213

5495

2688

6501

5675

6501

5490

6126

2439

2688

2439

2138

6341

SGT SWEARINGEN, ERIC, USMC
EL CAJON, CA

SSG COOPER, TYREL L., USA
FT. BENNING, GA

SFC SINGLEY, GRANT L., USA
FORT BENNING, GA

2381-103x

2377-108x

2372-121x

DUPONT TROPHY TROPHY MINIATURE, A NATIONAL
CHAMPION GOLD TONE MEDALLION, A FIREARM AND
A $500 VISA GIFT CARD

A SILVER TONE NATIONAL CHAMPION MEDALLION, A
FIREARM AND A $300 VISA GIFT CARD

A BRONZE TONE NATIONAL CHAMPION MEDALLION, A
FIREARM AND A $200 VISA GIFT CARD

SPECIAL CATEGORY WINNERS

LAWTON, TROY A.
COLUMBUS, GA

ROZANSKI, SARA B.
TOLEDO, OH

PFC ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L., USA
FORT BENNING, GA

OCONNELL, JIM S.
ALAMEDA, CA

OREBAUGH, PETE
VERO BEACH, FL

SGT ATKINS, CHRISTOPHER J., USA
BRUNSWICK, GA

RICO, TYLER C.
TUCSON, AZ

KURGAN, CHAD S.
TWAIN HARTE, CA

RICO, TYLER C.
TUCSON, AZ

OWEN, MORGAN W.
SONORA, CA

SPC SHIELDS, CODY A., USA
CHANDLERSVILLE, OH

SGT SWEARINGEN, ERIC, USMC
EL CAJON, CA

SGT ATKINS, CHRISTOPHER J., USA
BRUNSWICK, GA

SGT SWEARINGEN, ERIC, USMC
EL CAJON, CA

SSG COOPER, TYREL L., USA
FT. BENNING, GA

YOUNG, ALLEN S.
COLUMBIA, MO

2369-89x

2338-83x

2347-76x

2346-88x

2188-41x

2359-90x

2360-94x

2360-78x

2360-94x

2187-42x

2357-68x

2381-103x

2359-90x

2381-103x

2377-108x

2313-74x

CIVILIAN CLUB MEMBERS TROPHY PLAQUE AND A
$50 VISA GIFT CARD

GENERAL HOUGH TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA
GIFT CARD

VOLUNTEER TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT
CARD

LOUIS F. LUCAS TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA
GIFT CARD

A GRAND SENIOR PLAQUE AND 35 AWARD POINTS

VFW TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

HIGH OVERALL JUNIOR PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT
CARD

JACKSON ARMS TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA
GIFT CARD

HIGH INTERMEDIATE JUNIOR PLAQUE AND A $50
VISA GIFT CARD

HIGH SUB-JUNIOR PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT
CARD

NATIONAL GUARD ASSOCIATION TROPHY PLAQUE
AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

HANKINS MEMORIAL TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50
VISA GIFT CARD

SUTTON TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

GENERAL SMITH TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA
GIFT CARD

UNITED SERVICE MATCH TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50
VISA GIFT CARD

HIGH POLICE NRA PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT
CARD

CLASS / CATEGORY AWARD WINNERS

HIGH MASTER — SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE

Rank ID.#  Competitor Name Score
1— 2137 SFC DEMENT, LANCE D., USA 2370— 73x
2— 2143 SPC TRICKETT, KEVIN C., USA 2362— 92x
3— 2582 SGT MORRIS, SEAN D., USMC 2360— 87x
4— 2688 SGT ATKINS, CHRISTOPHER J., USA 2359— 90x
5— 2688 SGT ATKINS, CHRISTOPHER J., USA 2359— 90x
6 — 2142 SPC DUNFEY, AUGUSTUS K., USA 2358— 88x
7— 6126 SPC SHIELDS, CODY A., USA 2357— 68x
8 — 2129 SSG GREEN, BRANDON KEITH, USA 2356— 94x
9— 2689 SGT FARRO, ELLIOTT, USA 2356— 81x

10— 6520 MSGT DIEFENDERFER, GAREY E., USAF 2356— 76x
11— 6222 SFC ANDERSON, NORMAN L., USA 2355— 69x

PAGE 1

TOTAL COMPETED — 31

Award Points

0 — WINNER A $100 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — 2ND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — 3RD A $25 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — HIGH COLLEGIATE VFW TROPHY PLAQUE AND
A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — HIGH ARMY RESERVE SUTTON TROPHY
PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — HIGH NATIONAL GUARD NATIONAL GUARD
ASSOCIATION TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50
VISA GIFT CARD



MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

HIGH MASTER — SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE

Rank

12—
13—
14 —
15 —
16 —

17 —

18 —
19—
20 —
21 —
22 —
23 —
24 —
25 —
26 —
27 —
28 —
29 —
30 —

ID. #

2687
6253
2133
5980
2130

2130

6344
2584
1183
2581
2135
6162
2443
2134
5398
6483
2587
2444
2579

Competitor Name

PVT CASTONGUAY, RYAN L., USA
SSG ZOLNOWSKY, RICHARD S., USA
SSG GRANT, SCOTT M., USA

SSGT MACKEY, STUART D., USAF
PFC ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L., USA

PFC ELSENBOSS, AMANDA L., USA

DUITSMAN, DANIEL R.
LCPL SOOKDEO, NEIL N., USMC
SSG SPIKER, C.ALLEN, USA

SGT WINDMASSINGER, EMILY E., USMC

SSG PETERS, DANIEL J., USA

CWO KERIN, DAVID J., USA

SGT MICHEL, MILES A., USMC

SSG TOMLINSON, TOBIE, USA

MSG MORGAN, GEORGE E., USA
SFC MULLEN, JERRY R., USA

SGT PAYNE, BRENT M., USMC

GYSG BELL, SEAN, USMC

1LT HENGEHOLD, TREVOR C., USMC

HIGH MASTER — CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE

Rank
1_
2 —
3—
4 —

5—
6 —
7 —
8 —
9 —

10 —
11—

12 —
13—
14 —
15—
16 —
17 —
18 —
19—
20 —
21 —
22 —
23 —
24 —
25 —
26 —
27 —
28 —
29 —
30 —
31—
32 —

ID. #

6528
6277
6501
5675

2161
6426
6345
5930
6213

1186
6304

6494
5711
5015
6346
2654
6448
2642
6071
2640
6544
6264
6165
6468
6466
6315
5059
6463
6167
1042
2187
6349

Competitor Name

LAWTON, TROY A.
BECHERER, DWIGHT H.
RICO, TYLER C.
KURGAN, CHAD S.

HOLLIGER, JOHN
PARDY, JACK G.
RIDER, THOMAS P.
BAHTEN, DAVID L.
OCONNELL, JIM S.

POWERS, KONRAD
ROZANSKI, SARA B.

KREBAUM, GREG T.
MILLER, SAM
MCKENNA, SHAWN
HARPSTER, MICHAEL E.
WATERS, DAVID L.
TAYLOR II, ROBERT S.
LINDBLOM, JEFFREY
STROHM, KENNETH F.
LABONTE, MATTHEW R.
NEWMAN, EDDIE L.
WELLS, GEORGE L.
YAW, JOSEPH E.
EDGARD, GLENN

DOW, ISAAC H.
HAGGLAND Ill, CARL H.
GREENWOOD, CLINTON F.
KLEIN, RALPH D.
GREENE JR, HARLAND B.
BARNES, JAMES R.
LAUGHLAND, JAMES F.
HOPPER, LANCE S.

MASTER — SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE

Rank
1—
2 —
3—
4 —
5_
6 —
7_
8 —
9 —
10 —
11—

ID. #

6453
2580
2441
2442
2586
2593
2590
5750
2591
6077
2592

Competitor Name

SFC MERRICK, MARCUS L., USA
GYSG OTTO, JAMES D., USMC

1SGT ESPINOZA, EBENEZER G., USMC
SSGT TANG, WALTER Y., USMC

SGT ARMENTA, VICTOR, USMC

CPL QUIAMBAO, PHILIP RONNIE B., US|
WINDMASSINGER JR, MARK D., USMC
SGT GAMBOA, GREGORY S., USA
SSGT ROBINSON, BENJAMIN, USMC
TSGT PATTERSON, JAMES O., USAF
SGT MARTIN, JOSHUA A., USMC

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Score
2354— 97x
2351— 71x
2350— 82x
2348— 88x
2347— 76x
2347— 76x
2346— 86x
2341— 78x
2339— 88x
2337— 83x
2336— 83x
2336— 82x
2333— 57x
2331— 73x
2330— 69x
2322— 70x
2316— 49x
2313— 76x

979— 39x

Score
2369— 89x
2366— 85x
2360— 94x
2360— 78x
2359— 86x
2353— 76x
2353— 76x
2349— 82x
2346— 88x
2346— 83x
2338— 83x
2337— 64x
2337— 59x
2335— 63x
2333— 69x
2331— 77x
2329— 68x
2324— 72x
2324— 60x
2319— 65x
2316— 72x
2311— 51x
2308— 67x
2302— 61x
2299— 51x
2289— 65x
2281— 61x
2273— 53x
2270— 58x
2243— 43x
2147— 33x
1372— 51x

Score
2348— 81x
2345— 73x
2339— 67x
2338— 66x
2338— 64x

MC 2334— 82x
2333— 75x
2331— 53x
2330— 67x
2329— 62x
2323— 77x
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TOTAL COMPETED — 31

Award Points

HIGH WOMAN IN CLASS/CAT A SPECIAL
CERTIFICATE

0 — HIGH WOMAN VOLUNTEER TROPHY PLAQUE
AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

TOTAL COMPETED — 32

Award Points

0 — WINNER A $100 VISA GIFT CARD
0 — 2ND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD
0 — 3RD A $25 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

0 — HIGH JUNIOR (18-20) JACKSON ARMS TROPHY
PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

0 — HIGH SENIOR LOUIS F. LUCAS TROPHY
PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — HIGH OHIO CIVILIAN RESIDENT GENERAL
HOUGH TROPHY PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA
GIFT CARD

TOTAL COMPETED — 44

Award Points

0 — WINNER A $100 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — 2ND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — 3RD A $25 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — 4TH A $10 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — 5TH and below A $10 VISA GIFT CARD



MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

MASTER — SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE

Rank
12 —
13—
14—
15—
16 —
17 —
18 —
19 —
20 —
21 —
22 —
23 —
24 —
25 —
26 —
27 —
28 —
29 —
30 —
31—
32—
33—
34 —
35—
36 —
37—
38 —
39 —
40 —
41 —
42 —
43 —
44 —
45 —

ID. #

2709
2131
2139
2445
2585
2630
2588
2594
2446
2583
2498
2589
2614
6272
6510
5144
6218
5478
2128
6523
2629
2655
2725
2649
2708
5625
6332
2622
2635
6502
2739
2718
6476
2438

Competitor Name

SPC BEALL, JOHN O., USA

SFC MANGIONE, JEREMY, USA

SFC STEINBACH, DAVID M., USA
SSGT TAYLOR, SHAWN M., USMC
SSGT BENNETT, MICHEAL A., USMC
PO2 FUNDERBURG, CHRIS P., NAVY
GYSG STEPHENS, CHRISTOPHER R., USMC
LCPL MOSES, JUSTIN M., USMC
SGT BRAGG, JESSE M., USMC

SGT HUNTER, DAVID J., USMC

SSG O'NEAL, JOATHAN E., USA
CPL LITKE, JARED E., USMC

SSG GERVASIO, CHRIS, USA

LT RONEY, JEFFERY N., NAVY

MSG BRASWELL, JOSEPH W., USA
CPT LECHLITER, MATTHEW C., USAF
LT PALMER, ERIC I., NAVY

SSG PETRICONE, FRANK C., USA
SSG KOVAN, EMIL, USA

PO2 DURYEA, WILLIAM D., NAVY
PETERSON, JOSHUA D., NAVY

SSG GODEL, JASON W., USA
TARANTA, CHRISTIAN J.

MAJ SCHULTZ, DAVID, USA

SSG VALDEZ, GILBERT, USA

ENS ALI, JAFAR A., NAVY

SGT PROBST, JACOB, USA

GYSG LOGAN, MATTHEW S., USMC
PO2 STOPFEL, BENJAMIN M., NAVY
SSGT NUNEZ, RICARDO M., USAF
PO1 OVERSTREET, MARK H., NAVY
CPO HARLAN, ADAM M., NAVY
CAPT PASCUAL, FRANK, NAVY
GYSG KIRBY, JASON W., USMC

MASTER — CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE

Rank
1—
2 —
3—

4—
5
6—
7—
8 —
9—
10 —
11—

12—
13—
14 —
15—
16 —
17 —
18 —
19—
20 —
21 —
22 —
23 —
24 —
25 —
26 —
27 —
28 —
29 —
30 —
31—
32 —
33—

ID. #

5422
2643
5532

5532
5788
5892
2641
6473
6355
2379
6341

6503
2699
2625
5568
5624
6006
2499
6467
1203
6500
5093
2730
2738
5551
2538
5805
2578
6382
5698
6398
2632
6474

Competitor Name

HENDERSON, ANTHONY J.
CALUMPONG, CHRISTOPHER L.
MADDALENA, SAGEN R.

MADDALENA, SAGEN R.

AGLE, ED

KAMERMAN, ABRAHAM M.
BARRANCO, MIKE

ACEBO, CHEYANNE M.

SCHWENT, JOHN

NASTACHOWSKI, CHRISTOPHER M.
YOUNG, ALLEN S.

SCHEDLER, DONALD C.
BUNIAN, TRAVIS D.
PIETROWICZ, MICHAEL
ROSASCO, SHELBY L.
ANTOLIK, JES C.
DOBBS, KIM

JAMES, MICHAEL A.
DOW, ETHAN R.
BEVERIDGE, ERIC
RICO, CECIL

MICHELLI, JASON D.
CHUBB, THRESA W.
KSENZULAK, EVAN A.
MCCASKILL, ISAAC C.
FRAZIER, ROBIN R.
LEHN, JOSHUA A.
BEAVER, PHILIP J.
ALWARD, DAVID
KLISIEWECZ, FRANCES
SEELEY, DIRK

MAHL, KENNETH
ACEBO, TIM

Score
2323— 72x
2315— 81x
2315— 72x
2315— 63x
2315— 62x
2313— 48x
2310— 58x
2309— 62x
2309— 53x
2308— 61x
2308— 61x
2297— 58x
2295— 50x
2288— 61x
2285— 54x
2284— 50x
2274— 52x
2271— 55x
2267— 51x
2260— 41x
2245— 55x
2245— 49x
2242— 51x
2233— 29x
2223— 31x
2218— 52x
2195— 29x
2157— 27x
2127— 20x
2125— 20x
2123— 31x
2119— 11x
2051— 20x

0— Ox

Score
2338— 63x
2334— 74x
2331— 76x
2331— 76x
2331— 51x
2330— 73x
2327— 55x
2325— 66x
2320— 65x
2319— 49x
2313— 74x
2312— 67x
2309— 72x
2309— 62x
2307— 67x
2305— 56x
2300— 56x
2300— 51x
2299— 61x
2299— 46x
2297— 58x
2296— 55x
2295— 62x
2294— 63x
2292— 56x
2292— 52x
2291— 58x
2290— 54x
2290— 43x
2289— 55x
2286— 43x
2284— 61x
2283— 51x
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TOTAL COMPETED —

Award Points

TOTAL COMPETED —

Award Points

0 — WINNER A $100 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

0 — 2ND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)
HIGH WOMAN IN CLASS/CAT A SPECIAL
CERTIFICATE(Junior)

0 — 3RD A $25 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

0 — 4TH A $10 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — 5TH and below A $10 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — 5TH and below A $10 VISA GIFT CARD

44

81

0 — 5TH and below A $10 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

0 — 5TH and below A $10 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — HIGH POLICE HIGH POLICE NRA PLAQUE AND

A $50 VISA GIFT CARD



MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

MASTER — CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE

Rank ID. #
34— 2713
35— 5702
36— 5694
37— 5365
38— 5922
39— 6505
40— 6556
41— 2700
42 — 5423
43 — 1116
44 — 5898
45— 2653
46 — 2657
47 — 2637
48 — 5308
49 — 6472
50— 6179
51— 2214
52— 5890
53— 2216
54— 6204
55— 5938
56 — 5317
57— 5046
58 — 5843
59— 6152
60— 5708
61— 5518
62 — 5495
63— 5270
64 — 2736
65— 2163
66 — 5812
67 — 6451
68— 5707
69— 5379
70 — 5507
71— 2698
72 — 5001
73— 1218
74— 6362
75— 6351
76 — 6353
77— 6559
78— 5505
79— 6572
80— 2714
81— 5204
82 — 2613
83— 6462
84 — 5215
85— 2606

Competitor Name

WILSON, GEORGE T.
KLISIEWECZ, GEORGE M.
HAMILTON, RICHARD B.
MAKLEY, THOMAS G.
HOVERSTAD, KEITH
THOMAS, KEVIN S.
FANT, JERRY D.
ZIMMERLEIN, CHAD
HENDERSON, JOHN A.
SPICKARD, JOHN B.
VINKLER, DAVID J.
STORER, MICHAEL D.
NEWTON, WILLIAM B.
FADELEY, F. DEAN
SCHUNEMANN, MICHAEL T.
MACMILLAN, JAMES
DREWEL, ERIC D.

DIAZ, RAYMOND M.
TOELKEN, ED A.
HARTSOCK, SAMUEL R.
RUBENDALL, DUANE H.
INMAN, THOMAS L.
POWERS, JOHN D.
MERRITT, STEVEN
GEEL, JON A.

RAMSEY, DAN A.
BAYER, BRANDON C.
DEPRIEST, MICHAEL
OREBAUGH, PETE

HALEY, WALTER A.
SINGLETON, EARL R.
WOLFF, ALAN B.
RENNIE, WILLIAM T.
WYATT JR, JOE E.
HINTON, JIMMY C.
GRIVAS, GEORGE G.
DAWSON, GRANT
COX lIl, ALLEN J.
PARKS, CRAIG A.
LOHMAN, CHIP
GADDIE, JEDIDIAH B.
SANDERS, JOHNNY L.
GADDIE, STANLEY T.
CALDWELL, LEE D.
FEENEY, PAUL J.
SOBISKI, SLOAN
LAMANNA, JOSEPH P.
BAUGHMAN, KEVIN E.
CANFIELD, JAMES F.
ANGELICCHIO, PAUL W.
VEUGELAERS, GERRY J.
SCHANEN, ROBERT A.

EXPERT — SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE

Rank ID. #
1— 6342
2— 2733
3— 6027
4 — 2440
5— 2627
6— 6495
7— 5979
8— 5757
9— 2576

10— 2612

Competitor Name

SRA MAUSS, EDWARD J., USAF
SPC PANTOJA, LUIS, USA

CPT ABBE, SAMUEL H., USAF

1SG HUFFMAN, MAURICE S., USMC
CPO TRIANO, STEVEN, NAVY

CDR EDGERLY, JOHN C., NAVY
CPO DUFF, MICHAEL S., NAVY
CDR BOWDEN, LONNIE D., NAVY
SCPO CLELAND, DWIGHT C., NAVY
PO1 ORILLE, JIM, NAVY

EXPERT — CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE

Rank ID. #
1— 6311
2— 6311

Competitor Name
WALLACE, JERIKA J.

WALLACE, JERIKA J.

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Score
2282— 46x
2278— 49x
2278— 47x
2275— 49x
2274— 42x
2273— 49x
2273— 48x
2270— 46x
2264— 55x
2262— 34x
2261— 48x
2259— 42x
2256— 40x
2255— 38x
2252— 53x
2251— 71x
2251— 51x
2251— 43x
2250— 44x
2250— 39x
2244— 38x
2242— 43x
2237— 39x
2234— 36x
2226— 48x
2223— 32x
2207— 44x
2193— 29x
2188— 41x
2185— 33x
2178— 27x
2165— 33x
2160— 40x
2160— 30x
2157— 29x
2140— 23x
2117— 25x
2109— 24x
2076— 19x
2010— 19x
1984— 14x
1845— 4x
1824— 8x
1662— 6x
1358— 10x
1207— 3x

761— 16x

568— 1x

511— 8x

0— Ox
0— Ox
0— O0x

Score
2288— 56x
2262— 50x
2256— 39x
2243— 48x
2238— 48x
2234— 49x
2230— 40x
2184— 27x
2163— 35x
2154— 34x

Score
2312— 62x
2312— 62x
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TOTAL COMPETED —

Award Points

0 — HIGH GRAND SENIOR A GRAND SENIOR
PLAQUE AND 35 AWARD POINTS

TOTAL COMPETED —

Award Points
0 — WINNER A $100 VISA GIFT CARD

TOTAL COMPETED —

Award Points
HIGH WOMAN IN CLASS/CAT A SPECIAL
CERTIFICATE(Junior)
0 — WINNER A $100 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

81

10

55
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EXPERT — CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE

Rank
3—
4 —
5—
6 —
7 —
8 —
9 —
10 —
11—
12 —
13—
14 —
15—
16 —
17 —
18 —
19 —
20 —
21 —
22 —
23 —
24 —
25 —
26 —
27 —
28 —
29 —
30 —
31—
32—
33—
34 —
35—
36 —
37 —
38 —
39 —
40 —
41 —
42 —
43 —
44 —
45 —
46 —
47 —
48 —
49 —
50 —
51 —
52 —
53 —
54 —
55 —
56 —
57 —

ID. #

6356
6366
6562
2604
2402
5542
5190
2537
2535
6471
2536
5567
6492
2660
5459
6566
5583
6406
5383
5565
5850
6489
5613
5099
5984
5687
5156
1151
2449
5401
5691
5281
5164
5476
2723
5396
6435
2681
5701
2448
5443
5457
2532
2104
5911
6299
6185
6530
2215
6352
2454
6021
6486
1084
5629

Competitor Name

GADDIE, VICTORIA K.
FLETCHER, DOUGLAS
PIASECKI, NEIL A.
DUFFY, ALAN JACOB
SWINT, ADAM J.
BHARADWAJ, SHAWN
MEDINA, ANTONIO
BEAZLEY Ill, ROBERT
LONDON, JAMES I.
EAMES, BLAKE
LONDON, MARY E.
LYONS, DYLAN G.
LECHLITER, LEAH M.
STONE, DAN

DINGELL, CHRISTOPHER D.
PREST, DAVID C.
SWENSON, KAYLA F.
BENTLER, GERALD L.
MURRAY, LARRY W.
UNDERWOOD, ROBERT D.
TANDOC, KEVIN G.
HERMAN, RONALD A.
BRALY, HUGH C.
SNELLBAKER SR, ARTHUR C.
BUSSER, RONALD
TRICKETT, MAUREEN L.
WANCHECK, PERRY E.
COURTRIGHT, ERIC P.
GRAF, TIMOTHY
CUDDY, JUDE T.
SOUTH, LARRY D.
CARICO, TRAVIS J.
ADAMOWSKI, PAUL L.
KNAPP, TIMOTHY J.
CONNOLLY, FABIAN
CRONE, JOHN A.
MINOGGIO, DAVID K.
GILKEY, AMBER PAIGE
KLISIEWECZ, GEORGE P.
DZEKUTE, SCOTT M.
JONES, IRAR.

LASLO, PAUL

LANDES II, JOSEPH J.
LOLOS, KENNETH F.
LOPUCH, GEORGE P.
SCHWARM, PAUL A.
MOATS, THERESA M.
BARTEK, MICHAEL E.
SANDGREN, ALBIN C.
GADDIE, LEWIS H.
AVIRETT, JOSEPH W.
LAMBERT, EDWARD F.
HEADRICK, ETHAN R.
PECK, ELLSWORTH L.
PAPPAGEORGE, BRADLEY T.

SHARPSHOOTER — CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE

Rank
1—
2 —
3—
4 —
5—

6 —
7 —

8 —
[
10 —
11—
12 —
13 —

ID. #

6376
6350
5722
5527
5490

6420
5584

2534
6035
6548
1005
6251
6184

Competitor Name

GRISSOM, TAYLOR J.
DUITSMAN, THERON R.
DANICOURT, WYATT
FOSTER, JAMES
OWEN, MORGAN W.

ASHFORD lIl, DANNY L.
SWENSON, HEATHER L.

WILLIAMS, JASON L.

REID 1ll, JOHN T.
FAULKNER, LAWRENCE B.
ZUBACK, JOHN R.
NELSON, KASEY E.
MOATS, WILLIAM T.

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Score
2290— 54x
2286— 49x
2278— 37x
2275— 57x
2275— 47x
2273— 49x
2273— 43x
2272— 46X
2264— 43x
2263— 39x
2260— 42x
2258— 56x
2246— 39x
2242— 46X
2236— 35x
2233— 35x
2221— 33x
2219— 34x
2218— 39x
2204— 29x
2203— 36x
2203— 29x
2200— 35x
2197— 39x
2196— 36x
2195— 36x
2194— 27x
2193— 28x
2178— 29x
2174— 43x
2173— 24x
2171— 28x
2169— 32x
2169— 20x
2168— 19x
2164— 24x
2162— 31x
2162— 29x
2161— 24x
2159— 24x
2157— 31x
2150— 27x
2149— 22x
2143— 16x
2132— 36x
2098— 27x
2094— 18x
2027— 24x
2026— 21x
2022— 23x
1942— 24x
1887— 17x
1599— 18x

507— 6x

0— Ox

Score
2287— 40x
2217— 31x
2193— 26x
2191— 29x
2187— 42x
2157— 41x
2145— 18x
2142— 23x
2103— 20x
2102— 19x
2084— 22x
1978— 26x
1967— 15x
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TOTAL COMPETED — 55

Award Points

0 — 2ND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

0 — 3RD A $25 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — 4TH A $10 VISA GIFT CARD

0 — 5TH and below A $10 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)
0 — 5TH and below A $10 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

TOTAL COMPETED — 16

Award Points

0 — WINNER A $100 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)
0 — 2ND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

0 — HIGH SUB-JUNIOR (under 15) HIGH
SUB-JUNIOR PLAQUE AND A $50 VISA GIFT
CARD(Junior)

HIGH WOMAN IN CLASS/CAT A SPECIAL
CERTIFICATE



SHARPSHOOTER — CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE

Rank ID. #
14 — 5620
15— 6170
16— 5611
17— 6087

MARKSMAN
Rank ID. #
1— 6357
2— 6357
3— 2636

4 — 6499
5— 5582
6— 6163
7— 5313
8— 6478
9— 2533
10— 2531
11— 5397
12— 6479
13— 5528
14 — 6408
15— 6409
16— 2724
17— 6328
18— 5521

MATCH 401 —— NATIONAL SERVICE RIFLE CHAMPIONSHIP

Competitor Name

JACOBS, RICHARD W.
WEST, RAYMOND A.
BISHOP, CODY W.
FAIRCHILD, BAILEY A.

— CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE

Competitor Name
GADDIE, HANNAH K.

GADDIE, HANNAH K.
FADELEY, F CHASE
MIDDLERIDDER, PHILLIP
SWENSON, HOLLIE E.
KERIN, BIANCA 1.

SCHUNEMANN, JENNIFER S.

PASCUAL, MICHAEL W.
FIFE, SHOEN J.
LANDES, JAMES C.
CRONE, CAROLINA V.
PASCUAL, MATTHEW J.
FOSTER, EVAN
HOWELL, JONATHAN L.
HOWELL, CHRISTOPHER M.
RYAN, MICHAEL T.
REESE, BENJAMIN F.
CORNICK, DAVID S.

Aggregate of matches 414, 415, 416

Score
1923— 8x
1508— 10x
1385— 14x

0— Ox

Score
2217— 36x
2217— 36x
2214— 44x
2135— 28x
2131— 24x
2106— 21x
2089— 17x
2057— 18x
2056— 13x
2043— 22x
2038— 22x
1981— 20x
1916— 14x
1685— 16x
1214— 5x

470— 2X

344— 2x

0— Ox
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TOTAL COMPETED —

Award Points

TOTAL COMPETED —

Award Points
HIGH WOMAN IN CLASS/CAT A SPECIAL
CERTIFICATE(Junior)
0 — WINNER A $100 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)
0 — 2ND A $50 VISA GIFT CARD(Junior)

16

16



